
 
Graduating Class of 2024  

Potato Fundraiser 
 

 

Student Name  

Phone Number  
 

10 lbs Bags of Norland Red Potatoes 
Orders must be received and paid for by Thursday, December 14 

 

Name 
Cost per 

Bag 

No. of 

Bags 
Total Paid (Y/N) 

 $10    

 $10    

 $10    

 $10    

 $10    

 $10    

 $10    

 $10    

 $10    

 $10    

 $10    

 $10    

 $10    

 $10    

 

Potatoes proudly donated by: 


